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7/5/2017 
 

 

TEAM CONTACT Email Address CELL/HOME # 

Bombers Gene Stracco genestracco@optimum.net 973-229-4910-C 

Bombers Mike Lizanich mlizanic@verizon.net  201-787-6492-C 

Diamonds Ben Colaneri b_colaneri@hotmail.com 973-945-8294-H 

Diamonds Greg Gombash greggombash@earthlink.net 201-400-4484-C 

Diehards Al Cheli alcheli52@gmail.com 201-650-3485-C 

Diehards Steve Palermo stevepal1@verizon.com 973-366-9278-C 

Jerzee Boyz Vince Ucci vincent.ucci@gmail.com 973-980-4312-C 

Jerrzee Boyz Gary Laglia gary.laglia.buh4@statefarm.com 973-714-7388-C 

Jerzee Boyz Tom Rooney tjrooney@optonline.net 973-769-8846-C 

Jersey Dawgs Kevin O’Brien kidkev44@aol.com 212-787-8195-C 

Jersey Dawgs Frank Sabatelli makintracksusa@me.com 973-768-0882-C 

Jersey Dawgs Mike O’Shea Mjo6@optonline.net 973-525-3549-C 

Little Rascals Bruce Dwoskin brucewayne255@aol.com 973-714-4032-C 

Little Rascals Joe Murphy joemurphy500@gmail.com 973-738-9418-C 

Little Rascals Bennett Schwartz bschwridge@aol.com 973-886-9019-C 

Miller’s Environ Frank Calabrese calabrf@optonline.net 973-885-7869-C 

Miller’s Environ Rich Tullo rich_tullo@merck.com 973-727-5295-C 

Miller’s Environ Bob O’Connor robbocon@yahoo.com 973-476-6215-C 

Montville Srs Al Agnes aaagnes@optonline.net 862-377-8298-C 

Montville Srs George Yost geyost@chadlersolutions.com 201-247-2571-C 

Montville Srs Al Bernstein aabernstein1944@aol.com 973-865-3151-C 

Montville Srs Art Borsi aborsi@chubb.com 973-897-4687-C 

Old Stars Dave Eisenberg Dme2947@gmail.com 
973-610-6539-C 
973-962-7339-H 

Old Stars Marty Linkletter ml4links@gmail.com 201-412-9911-C 

Over The Hill Jim Cupo jjcupo7307@aol.com 973-610-0100-C 

Over The Hill Jack McGroarty Capt5225@hotmail.com 973-715-7322-C 

Pequannock Chiro Bob Meyrick rmeyrick@optonline.net 973-839-0975-H 

Pequannock Chiro Rich Williams richdad1@yahoo.com 201-675-3358-C 

Pequannock Chiro Bill Morozewicz williamrmorrow@yahoo.com 973-567-1875-C 

Royals Steve Toth stoth12@optonline.net 973-800-3437-C 

Royals Bob Herbig rjherbig@mmm.com 862-377-9310-C 

Royals Joe Franklin joefranklin09@gmail.com 201-655-9431-C 

Tigers Dean Barone babarone1@yahoo.com 973-539-3098-H 

Tigers Jim Muglia dr.sporty@yahoo.com 201-452-3223-C 

Tigers Rich McClain rmcclain@mcarta.com 973-216-1323-C 

Umpire Fred Wolke kriscott275@optonline.net 973-557-1307-C 

Umpire Danny Fishbane dannyfish46@gmail.com 617-877-3065-C 

Umpire Scott Arnold royalstags@optonline.net 973-907-2542-H 

    

League Comm Tony Ciavatta janandtone@optimum.net 973-520-8858-H 

Ex-Officio Comm Rich Palmer rpal1@aol.com  

Web Site Coord Bob Lorincz drboblorincz@hotmail.com 732-616-7100-C 
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